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238

125

17

300

66

171

18

12

224

440

410

262

155

278

34

159

135

518

136

244

711

Competitor

Lukas Platt

Emil Weckmann
Cornelius Toendel
Noah Ludwig

Tim Koch

Fynn Niklas Tornau
William Kleemann
Dave Kooiker
Jakub Teresak
Marnique Appelt
Max Thunecke
Ryan Alexandersson
Tom Schroéter
Thomas Vermijl
Toni Hoffmann
Tobias Linke
Jakub Kowalski
Fritz Greiner

Luca Herms

Max Bulow

Luca Lier

Laps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11

10

Last Lap
2:07.432
2:03.836
2:03.732
2:13.482
2:07.176
2:05.517
2:10.199
2:07.457
2:07.184
2:08.536
2:08.127
2:14.628
2:11.064
2:07.426
2:22.716
2:19.909
2:21.984
2:23.510
2:26.977
2:31.428
2:43.333

2:29.480

Diff

9.682

12.193

33.222

40.017

42.915

1:22.216

1:24.267

1:24.988

1:26.863

1:30.647

1:57.807

2:00.907

2:01.255

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

3 Runden

9 Runden

Gap

9.682
2.511
21.029
6.795
2.898
39.301
2.051
0.721
1.875
3.784
27.160
3.100
0.348

1 Runde
10.984
10.856
26.402
22.829
1 Runde
1 Runde

6 Runden

Total Time

26:07.953

26:17.635

26:20.146

26:41.175

26:47.970

26:50.868

27:30.169

27:32.220

27:32.941

27:34.816

27:38.600

28:05.760

28:08.860

28:09.208

26:35.448

26:46.432

26:57.288

27:23.690

27:46.519

26:23.122

23:07.578

9:40.540

Best Lap

1:59.714
1:57.742
1:58.717
1:58.873
2:00.175
2:04.560
2:03.892
2:02.425
2:03.758
2:04.136
2:05.532
2:06.250
2:05.958
2:06.425
2:09.029
2:09.794
2:13.181
2:10.119
2:16.144
2:11.823

2:20.948
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