	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
₽ã	1	7	Maximilian Spieß	13	2:07.432	-	-	26:07.953	1:55.093
₽ 8	2	238	Lukas Platt	13	2:03.836	9.682	9.682	26:17.635	1:59.714
₽≊	3	125	Emil Weckmann	13	2:03.732	12.193	2.511	26:20.146	1:57.742
P2	4	17	Cornelius Toendel	13	2:13.482	33.222	21.029	26:41.175	1:58.717
₽2	5	300	Noah Ludwig	13	2:07.176	40.017	6.795	26:47.970	1:58.873
P 23	6	66	Tim Koch	13	2:05.517	42.915	2.898	26:50.868	2:00.175
P 23	7	171	Fynn Niklas Tornau	13	2:10.199	1:22.216	39.301	27:30.169	2:04.560
P 23	8	18	William Kleemann	13	2:07.457	1:24.267	2.051	27:32.220	2:03.892
P 8	9	12	Dave Kooiker	13	2:07.184	1:24.988	0.721	27:32.941	2:02.425
P8	10	224	Jakub Teresak	13	2:08.536	1:26.863	1.875	27:34.816	2:03.758
88	11	440	Marnique Appelt	13	2:08.127	1:30.647	3.784	27:38.600	2:04.136
88	12	410	Max Thunecke	13	2:14.628	1:57.807	27.160	28:05.760	2:05.532
8 8	13	262	Ryan Alexandersson	13	2:11.064	2:00.907	3.100	28:08.860	2:06.250
8 8	14	155	Tom Schröter	13	2:07.426	2:01.255	0.348	28:09.208	2:05.958
P8	15	278	Thomas Vermijl	12	2:22.716	1 Runde	1 Runde	26:35.448	2:06.425
8 8	16	34	Toni Hoffmann	12	2:19.909	1 Runde	10.984	26:46.432	2:09.029
P8	17	159	Tobias Linke	12	2:21.984	1 Runde	10.856	26:57.288	2:09.794
P8	18	135	Jakub Kowalski	12	2:23.510	1 Runde	26.402	27:23.690	2:13.181
P8	19	518	Fritz Greiner	12	2:26.977	1 Runde	22.829	27:46.519	2:10.119
P 8	20	136	Luca Herms	11	2:31.428	2 Runden	1 Runde	26:23.122	2:16.144
•	21	244	Max Bülow	10	2:43.333	3 Runden	1 Runde	23:07.578	2:11.823
	22	711	Luca Lier	4	2:29.480	9 Runden	6 Runden	9:40.540	2:20.948